
COMM SE COR OF SE1/4 OF NW1/4, R
W 155.54 FT FOR POB, CONT W 390.
FT, E 390.40 FT, S 560.15 FT TO 

SMITH SAMMIE L/SMITH ROSA E
267 SW DOZIER GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

27-4S-16-03215-015

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

27416.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU
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3

150,544
25,808
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223,289
77,162

146,127
HX HB 51,411

94,716
223,289

5,700

219,771

0657/0145 7/15/1988 WD Q I 29,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THAGARD NORMAN

SMITH SAMMIE L &

0584/0667 2/01/1986 WD Q V 01 12,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:
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XFOB:1:1: M H USED AS STORAGE

000051562 Generator 0 11/19/2024

35405 M H 450 06/06/2017

8704 SFR 44,000 08/09/1994

HX Base Yr

267 SW DOZIER GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,827 106.6240 119.42 218,180 1994 1994 0 0 0 31.00 69.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1725

BAS 280 100 280 23,072

BAS 1,445 100 1,445 119,068

FOP 72 30 22 1,813

FSP 200 40 80 6,592

1,997 1,827 150,544

BAS= W14 BAS= N14 W20 S14 E20$ W8 FOP= W12 S6 E12 N6$ S6 W29
S11 E4 S16 E11 FSP= S10 E20 N10 W20$ E36 N33$.

BAS
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6
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11

4

16

11
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20

14

20

FOP
12

6
12

6

FSP10

20

10

20

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 24 36 864.00 UT 3.50 3.50 100 2014 2014 3 100 3,024

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0255 MBL HOME S 0 100 14 56 784.00 UT 1.00 1.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 784

5 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 22 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 700

7 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 18 20 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 400

8 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2026 2025 95 5,700

25,808

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.02 AC 1.00 1.00 0.85 11,000.00 9,350.00 46,937


